
Swanage Croquet Club  
 

Swanage v East Dorset – Thursday October 7 2010 
 

Round 1 
 

Game Swanage East Dorset Lawn S ED 

1 Keith Southern  

Graham Windle 

Roger Parsons 

Michael Barrow 

1 (P) 1 7 

2 Jill Roff 

Stephen Reading 

Pat Oxley 

Terry Mathews 

2 (P) 2 7 

3 Marion Ormerod 

Jane Reading 

Tom Weston 

Marion Nagal 

3 (P) 1 7 

4 May Gee 

Pauline Windle 

John Speigal 

Kathie Berkin  

1 (S) 0 7 

5 Juliet Greves 

Dot Bonfield 

Philip Chau 

Roger Deas 

2 (S) 1 7 

6 William Ormerod 

Margaret Pratt 

Jonathan Wood 

Carole Deas 

3 (S) 7 4 

 

 

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

Swanage 1 - 12 

East Dorset 5 - 39 



Swanage Croquet Club  
 

Swanage v East Dorset – Thursday October 7 2010 
 

Round 2 
 

Game Swanage East Dorset Lawn S ED 

1 John Roff 

Stephen Reading  

Philip Chau 

Sheilah Watson 

1 (P) 4 7 

2 May Gee 

Doreen Green 

Tom Weston 

Kathie Berkin 

2 (P) 3 4 

3 Juliet Greves 

Ann Yeates 

Gill Chau 

Hannes Hamann 

3 (P) 6 6 

4 Stan Gee 

Eddie Wright 

Jonathan Wood 

Roger Deas 

1 (S) 3 7 

5 William Ormerod 

Pauline Windle 

John Pearson 

Carole Deas 

2 (S) 7 1 

6 John Vinson 

Margaret Pratt 

John Clode 

Maureen Hamann 

3 (S) 3 7 

 

 

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

Swanage 1 1 26 

East Dorset 4 1 32 



Swanage Croquet Club  
 

Swanage v East Dorset – Thursday October 7 2010 
 

Round 3 
 

Game Swanage East Dorset Lawn S ED 

1 John Vinson  

Eddie Wright 

Gill Chau 

Sheilah Watson 

1 (P) 5 7 

2 Jill Roff 

Jane Reading 

John Pearson 

Maureen Hamann 

2 (P) 5 3 

3 Keith Southern  

Dot Bonfield 

Roger Parsons 

Marion Nagal 

3 (P) 3 6 

4 John Roff 

Ann Yeates 

John Clode 

Hannes Hamann 

1 (S) 3 7 

5 Marion Ormerod 

Doreen Green 

Pat Oxley 

Michael Barrow 

2 (S) 2 6 

6 Stan Gee 

Graham Windle 

John Speigal 

Terry Mathews 

3 (S) 5 5 

 

 

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

Swanage 1 1 23 

East Dorset 4 1 34 

    

 
Overall Result 

 

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

Swanage 3 2 61 

East Dorset 13 2 105 

  


